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CIUDAD NOMBRE DEL CENTRO RESPONSABLE, DATOS, DIRECCION Y CONTACTOS

Vice Canciller y Presidente: Prof. Greg Craven AO, GCSG
Direccion:  North Sydney Campus (MacKillop)
40 Edward Street, North Sydney, NSW 2060
PO Box 968, North Sydney, NSW 2059

Tel.: (+61) (2) 9739 2930
a AC U E-mail: ~ vc@acu.edu.au / clare.clendinning@acu.edu.au

North Sydney AUSTRALIAN CATHOLIC UNIVERSIRY Web: https://www.acu.edu.au/

Australian Catholic University Contacto: Dr. Emmanuel Nathan
Direccion: Facultad de Teologia y Filosofia

25A Barker Rd, Strathfield, NSW 2135
Tel: (+61) (2) 9701 4170
E-mail:*._~emmanuel.nathan@acu.edu.au

Vice Canciller: Prof. Francis Campbell
Direccion: 19 Mouat St, Fremantle, WA 6160
PO Box 1225, Fremantle, WA 6959

AUSTRALIA

Tel: (+61) (8) 94330850
1 E-mail: vc@nd.edu.au / fremantle.reception@nd.edu.au

Fremantle Web: https://www.notredame.edu.au/
Contacto:  Eleni Mastrocostas (Asistente Ejecutivo del Vice Canciller)
Tel.: (+61) (2) 8204 4342
E-mail:  eavc@nd.edu.au
Director: - Mr. Chris Campbell
Direccion: 307 Scarborough Road

Scarborough, QLD 4020
Tel.: (+61) (7) 3480 3600
Scarb h
CATbOrots E-mail: christopher.campbe@bne.catholic.edu.au

psscarborough@bne.catholic.edu.au

Southern Cross Catholic College Web: https://scce.qld.edu.au/
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Western
Sydney

AUSTRALIA

Campion College Australia

Presidente: Dr. Paul Morrissey

Direccion: - 8-14 Austin Woodbury Place
PO Box 3052, Old Toongabbie, NSW 2146

Tel.: (+61) (2) 9896 9315
E-mail: ~ p.morrissey@campion.edu.au / info@campion.edu.au
Web: https://www.campion.edu.au/

Boronia

ESTADOS
FEDERADOS Yap Islands
DE
MICRONESIA

Janssen Spirituality Centre
for inter-religious and cross-cultural relations

Janssen Spirituality Centre
for inter-religious and cross-cultural relations

Yap Catholic High School

Director:  Fr. Thien Nguyen, S.V.D.
Direccion: 22 Woodvale Road
Boronia VIC. 3155

Tel.: (+61) (3) 9762 6625
E-mail: director@janssencentre.org / enquiries@janssencentre.org
Web: http://www.janssencentre.org/

I Director< - Rev. R. Richard McAuliff, S.J.

Direccion: P.O. Box 950
96943 Lamer, Yap

Tel: (+691) 350 8390
E-mail: director@ychs.net / batarichsj@gmail.com
Web: https://www.ychs.net/

NUEVA Wellington
ZELANDA

Te Kupenga
Catholic Leadership Institute

Director.Ejecutiyo del Instituto de Liderazgo: Dr. Areti Metuamate
Direccion: Merey Centre, 15 Guildford Tce
PO Box 12243, Wellington 6144

Tel: (+64) (4) 8198380
E-mail: a.metuamate@tekupenga.org.nz / office@ctc.ac.nz
Web: http://www.ctc.ac.nz/

Decano del Colegio Teologico Catolico: Rev. Dr. Mervyn Duffy, S.M.
Direccion: 20 Ponsonby Road
PO Box 3440, Auckland 1140
Tel: (+64) (9) 3611053
E-mail:  m.duffy@ctc.ac.nz / admin@gsc.ac.nz

Contacto: Melania Luka-Lui (Student & Community Engagement/Business Assistant)
Tel: (+64) (4) 819 8380
E-mail:  m.luka-lui@ctc.ac.nz
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Director: Mr. Patrick Walsh
Direccion: Whitworth Road
Utuhina, Rotorua 3015

PO Box 5040
Tel. (+64) (7) 347 8795
NUEVA Rotorua E-mail:  patrick.walsh@jpc.school.nz
ZELANDA Web: https://jpc.school.nz/
John Paul College
Contacto:  Stephen Bloomfield (Asistente de Direccion)
Tel: (+64) (7) 347 8795 ext. 8820
E-mail:  stephen.bloomfield@jpc.school.nz
Vice Canciller y Presidenta: Dra. Cecilia Nembou PhD
Direceion: DWU POM Campus
Block B, First Floor
PO Box 582
Konedobu, NCD 131, Port Moresby
Tel: (+675) 325 5668 - 7091 5741
E-mail: = _cnembou@dwu.ac.pg / pomcampus@dwu.ac.pg
Port Moresby Web: https://www.dwu.ac.pg/en/
Divine Word University Contacto: Dra. Sor Miriam Maria Dlugosz, S.Sp.S. (Decano de la Facultad de Artes y
Ciencias Sociales)
, Tel: -~ (+675)4222 937 ext. 715
PAPUA E-mail: . mdlugosz@dwu.ac.pg
NUEVA
GUINEA
Director Ejecutivo: Br. Martin Tnines, S.V.D.
Direccion: PO Box 571
Goroka 441, Eastern Highlands Province
Tel.: (+675) 5321777 -1778
E-mail:  tninesO3@gmail.com / emmai.code@gmail.com
Goroka Web: https://www.facebook.com/melanesian.institute/

Melanesian Institute
for Socio-Pastoral Services

Contacto: Fr. Joel Y. Bernardo, C.M. (Unidad de investigacion y educacion)
Tel: (+675) 71788291
E-mail:  jobocm@yahoo.com
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